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Friday February 1, 2008, Whole week event  

Paper show and book display in honor of African American History Month 

“Portraits of a New Generation: African-American Leaders Living the Legacy of 

the Rev. Martin Luther King, Jr.” 

 
Tuesday February 5, 2008, at 11:00 o’clock 

Children Storytelling Hour – With PCV Caitlin Steele 
 

Tuesday February 5, 2008, at 18:00 o’clock 

Conversation Hour – With PCV Ana Schafer- *Please sign in to attend* 

         

Wednesday February 6, 2008, at 18:00 o’clock 
Video Showing – Series “America Beyond The Color Line”- with Henry Louis Gats, 

Jr. episode1”The Black Belt” 

 

Monday February 11, 2008, at 18:00 o’clock 

Presentation by Peace Corps Volunteer Melissa Hauke 

“ Black Americans and their Contributions to the World” 

 
Tuesday February 12, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Conversation Hour – With PCV Ana Schafer- *Please sign in to attend* 

 

Wednesday February 13, 2008, at 18:00 o’clock 
Video Showing – Series “America Beyond The Color Line” - with Henry Louis 

Gats, Jr. episode 2 “Streets of Heaven” 

 

Thursday February 14, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Poetry reading in observance of St. Valentines Day - With PCV Melissa Hauke 

 

Saturday February 16, 2008, at 13:00 o’clock 

President`s Day Quiz Contest – * Sign up and win a prize * 

 

Tuesday February 19, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Conversation Hour – With PCV Ana Schafer- *Please sign in to attend* 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday February 20, 2008, at 18:00 o’clock 
Video Showing – Series “America Beyond The Color Line” with Henry Louis Gats, 

Jr. episode 3 “Ebony Towers” 
 

Thursday February 21, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Workshop: “Stress and managing the stress”- with Zana Rustemi 

Teaching Assistant at State University of Tetovo 

 

 

Tuesday February 26, 2008, at 18:00 o`clock 

Conversation Hour – With PCV Ana Schafer - *Please sign in to attend* 

 

Wednesday February 27, 2008, at 18:00 o’clock 
Video Showing – Series “America Beyond The Color Line” - with Henry Louis Gats, 

Jr. episode 4 “Black Hollywood” 
  
 

 

 

  

Please Note: American Corner Tetovo will be closed 
on Monday February 18

st in observance of Presidents` Day  


